TIME
7:03 AM
3:03 PM
7:01 AM
2:58 PM
7:02 AM
3:00 PM
6:57 AM
2:52 PM
6:58 AM
2:53 PM
7:04 AM
7:09 AM
2:53 PM
7:08 AM
2:55 PM
7:02 AM
3:00 PM
7:03 AM
2:59 PM
7:04 AM
2:58 PM
7:01 AM
3:02 PM
7:05 AM
2:56 PM
7:22 AM
3:17 PM
7:21 AM
3:16 PM
6:51 AM
2:46 PM
6:52 AM
2:48 PM
7:33 AM
2:31 PM
7:34 AM
3:13 PM

xalilc (Halilts) STOP SUMMARY

2023-2024
STOP

AGATE PASS @ SANWICK

AGATE PASS @ SANWICK

AGATE POINT @ FERNWOOD (16445)
AGATE POINT @ FERNWOOD (16445)
AGATE POINT @ NORTH

AGATE POINT @ NORTH
AGATEWOOD @ 15600
AGATEWOOD @ 15600
AGATEWOOD @ 15770
AGATEWOOD @ 15770
AGATEWOOD @ DOLPHIN

ARROW POINT @ 10076

ARROW POINT @ 10076

ARROW POINT @ FREY (BUS SHED)
ARROW POINT @ FREY (BUS SHED)
BATTLE POINT @ 5285

BATTLE POINT @ 5285

BATTLE POINT @ CALAWOODS
BATTLE POINT @ CALAWOODS
BATTLE POINT @ NORTH TOLO
BATTLE POINT @ NORTH TOLO
BATTLE POINT @ SALMON RUN
BATTLE POINT @ SALMON RUN
BATTLE POINT @ SKINNER

BATTLE POINT @ SKINNER
BERGMAN @ 7578

BERGMAN @ 7578

BERGMAN @ PETERSON HILL
BERGMAN @ PETERSON HILL
COUNTY PARK @ GORDON

COUNTY PARK @ GORDON

COUNTY PARK @ GROTLE TURNAROUND
COUNTY PARK @ GROTLE TURNAROUND
DAY @ 8950

DAY @ 8950

DAY @ ROE

DAY @ ROE
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TRIP NAME

xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM



6:59 AM
2:54 PM
7:00 AM
2:57 PM
6:57 AM
3:18 PM
6:54 AM
3:11 PM
6:56 AM
3:14 PM
6:52 AM
3:10 PM
6:55 AM
3:13 PM
7:15 AM
3:09 PM
7:26 AM
3:18 PM
6:46 AM
2:33 PM
6:54 AM
2:35PM
6:52 AM
2:34 PM
6:55 AM
2:36 PM
7:25 AM
3:19 PM
6:42 AM
3:28 PM
7:09 AM
2:47 PM
7:26 AM
3:11 PM
7:27 AM
3:12 PM
7:28 AM
3:15 PM
7:28 AM
3:16 PM
7:10 AM
3:06 PM
7:23 AM
2:42 PM
7:26 AM
2:39 PM
2:37 PM

xalilc (Halilts) STOP SUMMARY
2023-2024

DOLPHIN @ 7119

DOLPHIN @ 7119

DOLPHIN @ 7385 (RED MAILBOX)
DOLPHIN @ 7385 (RED MAILBOX)
FOSTER @ 5515

FOSTER @ 5515

HANSEN @ 7999

HANSEN @ 7999

HANSEN @ FOSTER

HANSEN @ FOSTER

HANSEN @ SPRINGRIDGE (BUS SHED)
HANSEN @ SPRINGRIDGE (BUS SHED)
HANSEN @ SUNSET

HANSEN @ SUNSET

HENDERSON @ RALSTON
HENDERSON @ RALSTON

HIDDEN COVE @ 6859

HIDDEN COVE @ 6859

HIDDEN COVE @ 7427

HIDDEN COVE @ 7427

HIDDEN COVE @ 8260

HIDDEN COVE @ 8260

HIDDEN COVE @ HIDDEN HEIGHTS
HIDDEN COVE @ HIDDEN HEIGHTS
HIDDEN COVE @ SELFORS

HIDDEN COVE @ SELFORS

HIDDEN COVE @ TOAD HOLLER
HIDDEN COVE @ TOAD HOLLER

HIGH SCHOOL RD @ 8225 (BIG KIDS)
HIGH SCHOOL RD @ 8225 (BIG KIDS)
HWY 305 @ MORGAN (BERRY PATCH)
HWY 305 @ MORGAN (BERRY PATCH)
KALLGREN @ 11251

KALLGREN @ 11251

KALLGREN @ 11505

KALLGREN @ 11505

KALLGREN @ WINTHER

KALLGREN @ WINTHER

KOMEDAL @ 14450 (SEABOLD HALL)
KOMEDAL @ 14450 (SEABOLD HALL)
KOMEDAL @ RALSTON

KOMEDAL @ RALSTON

KOURA @ ABIES

KOURA @ ABIES

KOURA @ FIELDSTONE

KOURA @ FIELDSTONE

KOURA @ HAZEL CREEK MONTESSORI
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xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 PM



7:25 AM
2:40 PM
2:38 PM
7:28 AM
2:43 PM
7:04 AM
2:48 PM
7:02 AM
2:47 PM
7:05 AM
2:49 PM
7:10 AM
2:50 PM
7:03 AM
2:59 PM
7:06 AM
3:01 PM
7:01 AM
2:58 PM
6:59 AM
2:56 PM
7:19 AM
3:14 PM
717 AM
3:11 PM
7:16 AM
3:10 PM
7:18 AM
3:12 PM
7:20 AM
3:08 PM
6:44 AM
3:27 PM
6:45 AM
3:25 PM
7:00 AM
3:06 PM
7:31 AM
2:34 PM
6:54 AM
2:37 PM
711 AM
2:34 PM
7:34 AM
2:32 PM
7:33 AM
2:33 PM

xalilc (Halilts) STOP SUMMARY
2023-2024

KOURA @ MANDUS OLSON
KOURA @ MANDUS OLSON
KOURA @ MEADOWMEER CIRCLE
KOURA @ MEADOWMERE CIRCLE
KOURA @ WILLIAMS

LAFAYETTE @ 10058

LAFAYETTE @ 10058

LAFAYETTE @ 9629

LAFAYETTE @ 9629

LAFAYETTE @ SUNRISE
LAFAYETTE @ SUNRISE
LOVGREEN @ PLEASANT
LOVGREEN @ PLEASANT
MANITOU BEACH @ BEACH CREST
MANITOU BEACH @ BEACH CREST
MANITOU BEACH @ EDGECOMB
MANITOU BEACH @ EDGECOMB
MANITOU BEACH @ MANITOU PARK
MANITOU BEACH @ MANITOU PARK
MANITOU BEACH @ MOUNTAIN VIEW
MANITOU BEACH @ MOUNTAIN VIEW
MANZANITA @ 12659 (BUS SHED)
MANZANITA @ 12659 (BUS SHED)
MANZANITA @ 13398

MANZANITA @ 13398

MANZANITA @ HIDDEN COVE
MANZANITA @ HIDDEN COVE
MANZANITA @ JAY

MANZANITA @ JAY

MILLER @ BAY HILL

MILLER @ BAY HILL

MILLER @ JUSTIN COURT

MILLER @ JUSTIN COURT

MILLER @ LOVGREEN

MILLER @ LOVGREEN

MILLER @ MAXWELL

MILLER @ MAXWELL

N MADISON @ 14394

N MADISON @ 14394

N MADISON @ DANIEL COURT

N MADISON @ DANIEL COURT

N MADISON @ IDELWEIS

N MADISON @ IDELWEIS

N MADISON @ SIGRIDS COURT

N MADISON @ SIGRIDS COURT

N MADISON @ TORVANGER

N MADISON @ TORVANGER
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xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM



7:18 AM
2:35PM
6:46 AM
3:21 PM
6:48 AM
3:20 PM
6:45 AM
3:24 PM
7:19 AM
2:44 PM
7:18 AM
2:45PM
7:17 AM
2:46 PM
7:15 AM
2:49 PM
7:20 AM
7:24 AM
3:09 PM
7:27 AM
2:36 PM
7:29 AM
2:35 PM
6:59 AM
2:40 PM
7:25 AM
2:38 PM
7:06 AM
3:05 PM
2:43 PM
2:41 PM
3:35 PM
6:51 AM
3:08 PM
6:50 AM
3:07 PM
7:24 AM
3:09 PM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
3:06 PM
7:16 AM
3:00 PM
7:06 AM
2:50 PM

xalilc (Halilts) STOP SUMMARY

2023-2024
N MADISON @ WINDSONG LOOP
N MADISON @ WINDSONG LOOP
NEW BROOKLYN @ CHERRY ORCHARD
NEW BROOKLYN @ CHERRY ORCHARD
NEW BROOKLYN @ HOLLY FARM
NEW BROOKLYN @ HOLLY FARM
NEW BROOKLYN @ MANDUS OLSON
NEW BROOKLYN @ MANDUS OLSON
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ BLUE HERON
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ BLUE HERON
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ BRIGHAM
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ BRIGHAM
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ HONEYSUCKLE
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ HONEYSUCKLE
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ MONTE VISTA T/A
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ MONTE VISTA T/A
OLYMPIC TERRACE @ WILLIAMS
PETERSON HILL @ 12034
PETERSON HILL @ 12034
PHELPS @ CAMBRIDGE CREST
PHELPS @ CAMBRIDGE CREST
PHELPS @ ELLINGSEN
PHELPS @ ELLINGSEN
PHELPS @ N MADISON
PHELPS @ N MADISON
PHELPS @ SUMANEE
PHELPS @ SUMANEE
REITAN TURNAROUND
REITAN TURNAROUND
SAKAI
SPORTSMAN CLUB @ 9440 (BOYS & GIRLS)
SPORTSMAN CLUB @ NORTHTOWN LOOP
SPRINGRIDGE @ MITCHELL
SPRINGRIDGE @ MITCHELL
SPRINGRIDGE @ WILD CHERRY
SPRINGRIDGE @ WILD CHERRY
SUNRISE @ 11769
SUNRISE @ 11769
SUNRISE @ 12469
SUNRISE @ 12661
SUNRISE @ 12661
SUNRISE @ 13558
SUNRISE @ 13558
SUNRISE @ 14950
SUNRISE @ 14950
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xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 30 AM
xalilc 30 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM



7:17 AM
3:01 PM
7:19 AM
3:03 PM
7:10 AM
2:54 PM
7:08 AM
7:13 AM
2:57 PM
7:07 AM
2:51 PM
7:20 AM
3:04 PM
7:14 AM
2:58 PM
711 AM
2:55 PM
6:58 AM
2:55 PM
6:57 AM
2:54 PM
7:00 AM
2:43 PM
7:01 AM
2:45 PM
6:55 AM
2:50 PM
6:50 AM
2:45 PM
7:29 AM
3:19 PM

xalilc (Halilts) STOP SUMMARY
2023-2024

SUNRISE @ BRACKENWOOD
SUNRISE @ BRACKENWOOD
SUNRISE @ KNIGHT

SUNRISE @ KNIGHT

SUNRISE @ MISTY VALE
SUNRISE @ MISTY VALE
SUNRISE @ MORNING LN
SUNRISE @ SUNRISE BLUFF
SUNRISE @ SUNRISE BLUFF
SUNRISE @ SUNRISE PL
SUNRISE @ SUNRISE PL
SUNRISE @ SUNROSE

SUNRISE @ SUNROSE

SUNRISE @ TORVANGER
SUNRISE @ TORVANGER
SUNRISE @ WOODHAVEN
SUNRISE @ WOODHAVEN
VALLEY @ FALK

VALLEY @ FALK

VALLEY @ SUNRISE

VALLEY @ SUNRISE
WASHINGTON @ EUCLID (#16430)
WASHINGTON @ EUCLID (#16430)
WASHINGTON @ LAFAYETTE
WASHINGTON @ LAFAYETTE
WEST PORT MADISON @ 6856
WEST PORT MADISON @ 6856
WEST PORT MADISON @ SKOGEN
WEST PORT MADISON @ SKOGEN
WINTHER @ 9650

WINTHER @ 9650
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xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 31 AM
xalilc 31 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 33 AM
xalilc 33 PM
xalilc 32 AM
xalilc 32 PM
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